List Of Selected Candidates For Award Of Research Fellowship Under OURIIP

Sl.
\[o]

Name of The Applicant & Subject

Ashok Kumar Sahoo, Commerce

Hrudananda Sahoo, Botany

Subhashree Subhadarsini Mishra,
Environmental Science

A.Sarada Achary, Zoology

Diptimayee Jena, Economics

Priyanka Patnaik, Phycology

DebasmitaTripathy, Sociology

Prakash Bhue, Sociology

Sanjaya Sahu, Education

NET

(UGC,CSIR,GATE)

UGC, 11.04.16

CSIR, 09.08.19

UGC, 31.07.18

UGC/CSIR, 27.11.18

UGC, 12.07.19

UGC, 12.01.18

UGC, 02.01.18

UGC, 05.01.19

UGC, 29.05.17

03.01.2018

26.05.2018

03.02.2018

08.08.2017

05.09.2017

30.11.2017

06.04.2018

03.02.2018

03.01.2018

University

G.M
University

Ravenshaw
University

Sambalpur
University

N.O.U

Utkal University

Utkal University

Sambalpur
University

Sambalpur
University

G.M University
Sambalpur

Name of The Supervisor With Address

Dr. Srinibash Dash, Asst.Prof,Commerce,
G.M University

Dr.Umesh Chandra Naik,Botany,
Ravenshaw University

Dr. Iswar Baitharu, Asst.Prof.
Environmental Science, Sambalpur
university

Dr. Cuckoo Mohapatra, Asst.Prof,
Zoology, North Orissa University

Dr.Srijit Mishra., Director,NCDS,

Retd.Prof.Namita Mohanty,, Utkal
University

Tattwamasi Paltasingh, Prof.Sociology,
Sambalpur university

Tattwamasi Paltasingh, Prof.Sociology,
Sambalpur University

Dr. Harihar Sarangi, Assot.Prof,
Education, G.M University



10

11

12

13

Nishikanta Dwibedi, History

Bandita Rani Pradhan, Odia

Himanshu Mahakur, Odia

Bandita Naik, Odia

UGC, 02.01.18

UGC, 20.01.18

UGC, 31.07.18

UGC, 02.01.18

03.09.2018

09.08.2017

03.02.2018

03.01.2018

Ravenshaw
University

N.O.U

Sambalpur
University

G.M University

Prof. Subrata Kumar Acharya ,History,
Ravenshaw University

Dr.Digambar Giri, Lect.Dept of Odia,
Gorumabhisani,lron College,Mayurbhanj

Prof.A.K. Dash, Prof Odia, Sambalpur
University,

Dr .Lambodar Sahu, Associate Prof. Odia,
G.M University



